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1
醫學

中心
臺中榮民總醫院 617060018

臺中市西屯區臺灣大道

四段1650號
04-23592525

6415

6418

6533

林護理師

黃護理師

尹護理師

程護理師

2
醫學

中心

中山醫學大學附設

醫院
1317040011

臺中市南區建國北路一

段110號
04-24739595

34825

34826

34827

34830

34829

34829

李護理師

屈護理師

王護理師

黃護理師

謝護理師

盧護理師

3
醫學

中心

中國醫藥大學附設

醫院
1317050017 臺中市北區育德路2號 04-22052121

14582

14583

14585

14588

劉護理師

陳護理師

黃護理師

王護理師

4
區域

醫院

澄清綜合醫院中港

分院
1517061032

臺中市西屯區臺灣大道

四段966號
04-24632000 32650

楊護理師

劉護理師

5
區域

醫院

林新醫療社團法人

林新醫院
917070029

臺中市南屯區惠中路三

段36號
04-22586688 1818

何護理師

芭莎祰護理師

蔡護理師

6
區域

醫院

仁愛醫療財團法人

大里仁愛醫院
1136200015

臺中市大里區東榮路

483號
04-24819900 55308

曾護理師

李護理師

魏護理師

余護理師

7
區域

醫院

佛教慈濟醫療財團

法人台中慈濟醫院
1136090519

臺中市潭子區豐興路一

段88號
04-36060666

3536

3429

3528

3565

3579

3930

4123

范姜護理師

廖護理師

洪護理師

陳護理師

李護理師

陳護理師

莊護理師

8
區域

醫院
國軍臺中總醫院 536190011

臺中市太平區中山路二

段348號
04-23934191 525226 張護理師

9
區域

醫院

童綜合醫療社團法

人童綜合醫院
936060016

臺中市梧棲區臺灣大道

八段699號
04-26581919

4417

58246

4413

58248

林護理師

吳護理師

張護理師

李護理師

10
區域

醫院

衛生福利部臺中醫

院
117030010

臺中市西區三民路199

號
04-22294411

1180

1181

余護理師

安護理師

向上院區:臺中市沙鹿

區向上路七段127號
04-26625111 2010

陳護理長

張護理師

大甲院區:臺中市大甲

區經國路321號
04-26885599 1791

蔡護理師

侯護理師

紀護理師

12
區域

醫院
澄清綜合醫院 1517011112

臺中市中區平等街139

號
04-24632000

66801

66805

66595

羅護理師

沈護理師

邱治療師

13
區域

醫院

衛生福利部豐原醫

院
136010010

臺中市豐原區安康路

100號
04-25271180

2187

2185

廖護理師

張護理師
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11
區域

醫院

光田醫療社團法人

光田綜合醫院
936050029
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14
區域

醫院

李綜合醫療社團法

人大甲李綜合醫院
936030018

臺中市大甲區八德街2

號
04-26862288 2295 陳護理師

15
地區

醫院
亞洲大學附屬醫院 1303180011

臺中市霧峰區福新路

222號
04-37061668 1324 徐護理師

16
地區

醫院
烏日林新醫院 903150014

臺中市烏日區榮和路ㄧ

段168號
04-23388766 1818

周護理師

黃護理師

17
地區

醫院

中山醫學大學附設

醫院中興分院
1317040039

臺中市南區復興路二段

11號
04-22621652 71366 陳護理師

18
地區

醫院
清泉醫院 1536100081

臺中市大雅區雅潭路四

段80號
04-25605600

2316

2222

張護理師

何護理師

19
地區

醫院
霧峰澄清醫院 1503200012

臺中市大里區成功路55

號
04-24922000

2216

2217

吳社工師

林護理師

20
地區

醫院
長安醫院 1503190020

臺中市太平區永平路一

段9號
04-36113611 3621 吳護理師

21
地區

醫院

國軍臺中總醫院附

設民眾診療服務處

中清分院

517050010
臺中市北區忠明路500

號
04-22033178 525088 詹護理師

22
地區

醫院

東勢區農會附設農

民醫院
1436020013

臺中市東勢區豐勢路

297號
04-25771919 530

江護理師

劉護理師

23
地區

醫院
澄清復健醫院 1503270014

臺中市西屯區敬德街8

之1號
04-24612366 81114 陳護理師

25
地區

醫院
漢忠醫院 1503010036

臺中市豐原區中正路

218號
04-25222209 509 劉護理師

04-22732551 186 徐護理師24
地區

醫院
賢德醫院 1536190076

臺中市太平區宜昌路

420號


